
January 2024 – Resources for World Peace Diet Circle 
 
  

Compiled by Dr. Will Tuttle  
For World Peace Diet Circle Members 

 
 
 
“There is no limit to the amount of good you can do if you don't care who gets the credit.” - Ronald Reagan 
 
"‘Emergencies' have always been the pretext on which the safeguards of individual liberty have been eroded." - 
Friedrich August von Hayek 
 
 
Dr. Tuttle – Video with Clare Mann & Armaiti May – “The Sound of Freedom and the Roots of Violence” - 
https://veganpsychologist.com/2023/12/15/the-sound-of-freedom-and-the-roots-of-violence/ 
 
Dr. Tuttle – Radio Interview on Vegan Nation with Marlene Narrow – Part 1: 
https://vegansradio.files.wordpress.com/2024/01/v.n.01.02.24.drtuttle.foodforfreedom.mp3 
Part 2: https://vegansradio.files.wordpress.com/2024/01/v.n.01.09.24.totalliberation.dr_.tuttle.mp3 
 
Dr. Tuttle & Madeleine: New Piano & Flute Music Video, “Etude Series #4” -  https://youtu.be/UfkFTi2qRXU 
 
Our Andy Schulgasser is Featured by Peggy Hall – What Each of Us Can Do: https://peggyhall.substack.com/p/the-
question-everyone-asks 
 
Compassion for the Animals – by Paul Tarchichi (Brother Promise) - 
https://mentalhealthrevolution.substack.com/p/compassion-for-the-animals 
 
Wayne Hsiung – The Reverse Panopticon: https://blog.simpleheart.org/p/the-reverse-panopticon 
 
Cops Increasingly Hesitant to Shoot, But Shoot More Pit Bulls Anyway: https://www.animals24-
7.org/2024/01/02/cops-increasingly-hesitant-to-shoot-but-shoot-more-pit-bulls-anyway/ 
 
The Remarkable Capacities of Animals: https://www.wanttoknow.info/inspiration/remarkable-capacities-of-animals 
 
South Korea Bans Cetacean Capture/Display: https://www.animals24-7.org/2023/12/28/belugas-left-behind-after-
south-korea-bans-whale-dolphin-captures/ 
 
Vegan FTA – Roadmap to a Vegan World: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JCIRaHieJas 
 
New Important Book: Sickening Profits: The Global Food System’s Poisoned Food and Toxic Wealth – by Colin 
Todhunter: https://www.globalresearch.ca/sickening-profits-global-food-system-poisoned-food-toxic-wealth/5844502 
 
Data on How Many Dogs, Especially Pit Bulls, Kill Other Animals: https://www.animals24-7.org/2024/01/05/yes-
there-is-data-on-how-many-dogs-especially-pit-bulls-kill-other-animals/ 
 
More Hard Evidence that the Wind Industry is Harming Whales: https://expose-news.com/2024/01/09/more-evidence-
that-wind-industry-is-harming-whales/ 
 
British Columbia Protected Area for Wildlife: https://www.animals24-7.org/2024/01/09/raincoast-buys-out-hunting-
rights-in-the-great-bear-rainforest/ 
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Plant-Based Nutrition Movement: https://pbnm.org/ 
 
Plant-Based Nutrition Support Group: https://www.pbnsg.org/ 
 
Dog Meat Sales Banned in South Korea: https://www.animals24-7.org/2024/01/10/dog-meat-trade-ban-helps-signal-a-
new-day-for-animals-in-south-korea/ 
 
Britt Lind - The Transgendering of Minors and Vivisection: https://kindnessandscience.org/the-transgendering-of-
minors-why-is-this-happening-now-and-who-and-what-is-behind-it/ 
 
Oxford University 2024 Debate: Vegan vs. Meat - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=r3WWtBUEi5U 
 
From Big Law to jail, animal rights activist seeks to break new legal ground: 
https://www.reuters.com/legal/legalindustry/column-big-law-jail-animal-rights-activist-seeks-break-new-legal-ground-
2024-01-04 
 
Zoe Rosenberg – “I’m Being Forced to Wear an Ankle Monitor Because I Rescued a Duck” - 
https://www.dailykos.com/stories/2024/1/9/2216403/-I-m-Being-Forced-to-Wear-a-GPS-Ankle-Monitor-Because-I-
Rescued-a-Duck 
 
Sailesh Rao – Al Gore Knows the Cow is in the Room: https://climatehealers.org/blog/news-flash-al-gore-knows-the-
cow-is-in-the-room/?cmid=91d6e749-64e8-49e1-b203-811691f6b645 
 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 
 
Documentary Video – “The Fall of Minneapolis” ‘If we don’t stand for the truth, we’ll fall for the lies.’ - 
https://www.thefallofminneapolis.com/ 
 
Transgenderism: Where Does Kindness Meet Truth by Paul Tarchichi (Brother Promise) Extensive Overview of the 
issues: https://mentalhealthrevolution.substack.com/p/transgenderism 
 
Families that Inject COVID-19 mRNA Vaccines Together Have Heart Attacks, Blood Clots, Develop Turbo Cancer 
and Die Suddenly Together: https://www.globalresearch.ca/families-inject-covid-19-mrna-vaccines-together-have-
heart-attacks-blood-clots-develop-turbo-cancer-die-suddenly-together/5843279 
 
Australians Call for Pause on Gene-based Vaccines: https://petermcculloughmd.substack.com/p/australians-call-for-
pause-on-gene 
 
LBJ: Most Corrupt President in History: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ef_79INE2m8 
 
Vaccine Deaths Finally Hit Mainstream News: https://www.brighteon.com/ae182aa6-4b20-4da2-8b0f-b302d4df4751 
 
How to Detox the Covid Vaccines: https://www.truth11.com/how-to-detox-the-covid-vaccines/ 
 
Powerful Near-Death Experience – Fireman - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3t95GxODzKA 
 
EU To ‘Permanently Shut Down X’ If Musk Doesn’t Ban Alternative Media: https://expose-news.com/2023/12/20/eu-
to-permanently-shut-down-x-if-musk-doesnt-ban-alternative-media/ 
 
Reiner Fuellmich Speaks Out: https://expose-news.com/2023/12/27/update-reiner-fuellmich-speaks-out-his-personal-
statement-press-release-from-the-defence/?cmid=dd78bbf9-6d67-4e12-b094-2b780059162d 
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Little Drummer Boy (2018 hospital – how it used to be…) - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8EaAmXwituc 
 
Excellent Overview of Covid Jabs: “Indication, Labeling and Fraud” by Robert Malone: 
https://rwmalonemd.substack.com/p/indication-labeling-and-fraud 
 
Sasha Latypova – Internet of No-Bodies: https://sashalatypova.substack.com/p/internet-of-no-bodies 
 
Iconic Journalist John Pilger Dies - https://www.rt.com/news/589980-john-pilger-dead-rattansi/ 
 
23 Anti-Free Speech States: https://www.lewrockwell.com/2024/01/no_author/are-you-in-an-anti-free-speech-state-
we-now-have-the-definitive-list/ 
 
Dr. Denis Rancourt Scientifically Takes Down “$cience”: 
https://twitter.com/denisrancourt/status/1740873092422111590 
 
The Distortion of Science To support the globalist's Climate Change agenda: https://rwmalonemd.substack.com/p/the-
distortion-of-science 
 
Italy Bans Fake Meat; Prosecutes Health Minister for Murder; Slovenia Reimburses Covid Fines; Malaysia Bans 
mRNA Shots: https://markcrispinmiller.substack.com/p/italy-bans-fake-meat-as-rome-probes 
 
Majority of Americans Worried about Vaccine Safety: https://petermcculloughmd.substack.com/p/majority-of-
americans-do-not-feel 
 
George Galloway – 2023 – Annus Horribilis: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4f66wJffnFc 
 
Military-Intelligence Corruption – Information Center – “Need to Know” - Excellent resource: 
https://www.wanttoknow.info/military-intelligence-corruption-information 
 
New Revelations About COVID Vaccine Injuries and Lawsuits: https://www.wanttoknow.info/h/coronavirus/covid-
vaccine-injuries-lawsuits-big-pharma-corruption 
 
Why Our Children Are So Sick – One-Half have a Chronic Health Condition: 
https://www.wanttoknow.info/health/why-our-children-are-sick-lessons-from-health-freedom-conference 
See also: https://www.wanttoknow.info/a-more-than-half-young-us-adults-have-chronic-health-condition 
 
8 Top Leaders in Medicine Say Don’t Trust Science: https://www.wanttoknow.info/h/coronavirus/science-not-to-be-
trusted-medicine-leaders 
 
*Eyes Is Watchin’ Podcast – Excellent Overview of Current Events: 
https://www.bitchute.com/video/lxGHCyW4ZLR7/ 
 
Mark Crispin Miller Decries Media Propaganda of Covid & Subsequent Events: https://www.naturalnews.com/2024-
01-02-marc-crispin-miller-covid-global-propaganda-masterpiece.html 
 
Florida’s Surgeon General Ladapo Calls for Complete Halt of Covid Injections:  
https://rwmalonemd.substack.com/p/florida-surgeon-general-calls-for 
 
Assessment of Dr. Ladapo call to halt Poison-19 mRNA shots based on adulteration: 
https://sashalatypova.substack.com/p/dr-ladapo-surgeon-general-of-fl-props 
 
Shall We Sit Around in our Insouciance? https://www.globalresearch.ca/our-rulers-are-determined-to-kill-us-all-shall-
we-sit-around-in-our-insouciance-and-permit-it-to-happen/5844843 
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Blood Money – The Top Ten Politicians Taking the Most Israel Cash: 
https://informationclearinghouse.blog/2024/01/02/blood-money-the-top-ten-politicians-taking-the-most-israel-lobby-
cash/ 
 
Study calling for unvaccinated people to be barred from public venues was authored by Pfizer adviser: 
https://nexusnewsfeed.com/article/geopolitics/study-calling-for-unvaccinated-people-to-be-barred-from-public-venues-
was-authored-by-pfizer-adviser/ 
 
Anyone Still Supporting Israel: https://www.caitlinjohnst.one/p/its-insane-that-anyone-is-still-supporting 
 
Propaganda + Mass Vaccination = Hell on Earth: https://markcrispinmiller.substack.com/p/propaganda-mass-
vaccination-hell 
 
Dr. Paul Offit, Vaccine Propagandist: https://rwmalonemd.substack.com/p/dr-paul-offit-md-vaccine-propagandist 
 
The Health Threat of an Open Border: https://rwmalonemd.substack.com/p/the-health-threat-of-an-open-boarder 
 
Did Epstein Create te C-19 Pandemic? - https://rwmalonemd.substack.com/p/the-health-threat-of-an-open-boarder 
 
Who is the Virus Hunter Dr. Nathan Wolfe? - https://expose-news.com/2022/04/13/who-is-the-virus-hunter-dr-nathan-
wolfe/ 
 
AARP Promoting Boosters: The Definition of Insanity: https://petermcculloughmd.substack.com/p/the-definition-of-
insanity 
 
12-Step Program to Save U.S. Democracy - https://markcrispinmiller.substack.com/p/mcm-on-the-destruction-of-
american 
 
The Brain is the Battlefield: https://expose-news.com/2024/01/09/the-brain-is-the-battlefield-of-the-future-the-wefs-
stated-objective-is-altering-the-human-being/ 
 
The Left/Right Political Spectrum: https://petermcculloughmd.substack.com/p/defining-the-left-right-political 
 
“Non-Partisan” AP Accepts Donations from Climate Activist Groups: https://www.naturalnews.com/2024-01-08-ap-
accepts-funding-climate-activist-group.html 
 
Vaccine injury, from all vaccines, is far more widespread than people realise: https://expose-
news.com/2024/01/10/vaccine-injury-from-all-vaccines-is-widespread/ 
 
CDC Confirms 100%of Vaccine Deaths Caused by 5% of the Covid Vaccines, the Majority of Which Sent to Red 
States: https://www.2ndsmartestguyintheworld.com/p/cdc-confirms-100-of-reported-covid 
 
Possible Treatment of Post-Vaccine Myocarditis: https://www.2ndsmartestguyintheworld.com/p/repost-exclusive-
research-bombshell 
 
Epidemic of “Sudden Deaths” - https://markcrispinmiller.substack.com/p/in-memory-of-those-who-died-suddenly-14c 
 
Empire Bombs Yemen to Protect Israel’s Genocide in Gaza: https://www.caitlinjohnst.one/p/western-empire-bombs-
yemen-to-protect 
 
Historic German Farmer Protests Against “Green” Agenda: https://www.2ndsmartestguyintheworld.com/p/historic-
german-farmer-protests-against 
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Canadian Government Lobbies WHO to Include Climate Change in Definition of Pandemics: https://expose-
news.com/2024/01/12/canadian-government-lobbies-who-to-include/ 
 
New Hampshire Introduces Legislation to Ban Geoengineering! - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=pJyyt0rHAaY 
 
Child Adrenochrome Markets - https://rumble.com/v46oqyu-horrific-child-adrenochrome-market-found-in-nyc-jewish-
tunnels-media-blacko.html 
 
Living With Forever Chemicals: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JhsVv1nTfnI 
 
Dr. Peter McCullough’s Historic Testimony in Europe – 2023: https://www.brighteon.com/d0d93739-585d-473e-9f43-
ad168151e5fb 
 
The Indoctrinated Brain – with Dr. Michael Nehls: https://thehighwire.com/ark-videos/the-indoctrinated-brain-with-dr-
michael-nehls/ 
 
Protocols to Help People with Covid Vaccine Damage: https://markcrispinmiller.substack.com/p/if-youve-been-
harmed-by-your-vaccinations 
 
The Deadly Rise of Scientism: https://www.midwesterndoctor.com/p/the-deadly-rise-of-scientism 
 
What is Polio and Was It Really Eradicated? - https://expose-news.com/2024/01/14/what-is-polio-and-was-it-really-
eradicated/ 
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